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Brandys nad Orlici - Vodni nadrze
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Kategorie
TBD

Plocha
[ha]

75.48

2.56

0.05

0.253

0.04

Vodni tok

Trebovka

Ticha Orlice
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Loukotnicky p.
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Provozovatel

Rybarstvi Litomysl
s.r.o., Povodi Labe,
statni podnik

Faltynkova Jindriska
Povodi Labe, s. p.
Povodi Labe, s. p.

Povodi Labe, s. p.

Halama Jiri, Halama
Zbynék

Povodi Labe, s. p.
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